Surgical Technique
4.0 mm Cannulated Screw System
a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition

Acumed® 4.0 mm Cannulated Screw System Surgical Technique
33
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Implants
Sterile 4.0 mm Cannulated Screw—Short Thread
4.0 mm x 14 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40014-S 4.0 mm x 44 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40044-S
4.0 mm x 16 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40016-S 4.0 mm x 46 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40046-S
4.0 mm x 18 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40018-S 4.0 mm x 48 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40048-S
4.0 mm x 20 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40020-S 4.0 mm x 50 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40050-S
4.0 mm x 22 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40022-S 4.0 mm x 52 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40052-S
4.0 mm x 24 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40024-S 4.0 mm x 54 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40054-S
4.0 mm x 26 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40026-S 4.0 mm x 56 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40056-S
4.0 mm x 28 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40028-S 4.0 mm x 58 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40058-S
4.0 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40030-S 4.0 mm x 60 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40060-S
4.0 mm x 32 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40032-S 4.0 mm x 64 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40064-S
4.0 mm x 34 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40034-S 4.0 mm x 68 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40068-S
4.0 mm x 36 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40036-S 4.0 mm x 72 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40072-S
4.0 mm x 38 mm Cannulated Screw,
Short Thread 3005-40038-S
Acumed® 4.0 mm Cannulated Screw System Surgical Technique
34
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Implants
Sterile 4.0 mm Cannulated Screw—Long Thread
4.0  mm x 16 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40016-S 4.0 mm x 42 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40042-S
4.0  mm x 18 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40018-S 4.0 mm x 44 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40044-S
4.0 mm x 20 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40020-S 4.0 mm x 46 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40046-S
4.0 mm x 22 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40022-S 4.0 mm x 48 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40048-S
4.0 mm x 24 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40024-S 4.0 mm x 50 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40050-S
4.0 mm x 26 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40026-S 4.0 mm x 52 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40052-S
4.0 mm x 28 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40028-S 4.0 mm x 54 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40054-S
4.0 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40030-S 4.0 mm x 56 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40056-S
4.0 mm x 32 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40032-S 4.0 mm x 58 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40058-S
4.0 mm x 34 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40034-S 4.0 mm x 60 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40060-S
4.0 mm x 36 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40036-S 4.0 mm x 64 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40064-S
4.0 mm x 38 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40038-S 4.0 mm x 68 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40068-S
4.0 mm x 40 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40040-S 4.0 mm x 72 mm Cannulated Screw,
Long Thread 3006-40072-S
Acumed® 4.0 mm Cannulated Screw System Surgical Technique
35
Ordering Information [continued]
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative